

---

## Pachet Papetarie

I.D.: 53725242

---

Data publicarii	27.01.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.267,23 RON - 1.267,23 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5 CM Buc 50 4.62 231.09 2 POST IT 75/75 Buc 30 1.26 37.82 3 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 10 2.52 25.21 4 PIX GEL ALBASTRU /NG Buc 100 2.10 210.08 5 RIGLA 15 CM Buc 5 0.84 4.20 6 RIGLA 30 CM Buc 5 1.26 6.30 7 MARKER CD Buc 30 2.10 63.03 8 PIX CU SUPORT BIROU Buc 2 3.36 6.72 9 CREION NEGRU CU RADIERA Buc 20 0.42 8.40 10 CREION MECANIC Buc 5 10.08 50.42 11 MINA CREION MECANIC Buc 5 2.94 14.71 12 PLIC C6 Buc 2000 0.04 84.03 13 PERFORATOR PERFO 40 Buc 5 29.41 147.06 14 REGISTRU DICTANDO 200 FILE Buc 10 12.61 126.05 15 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 10 2.10 21.01 16 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM Buc 50 4.62 231.09 Plata OP 5 ZILE

---